3-62
Cast-In Heaters
®
Product Inventory Available for Viewing and Selection @ www.tempco.com
“L” Shaped
“L” Shaped Bronze, Brass or Aluminum Cast-In Heaters for Square and Rectangular Extruder Barrels
Cast-In Heaters that provide
High Temperature and

terminals caused by high heater surface
temperature. See page 3-64 and 3-65 for details
on how to order.
Enhanced Features
To aid processors in reducing
maintenance downtime, Tempco
has introduced several optional
construction features to the
basic “L” shaped design.
Note: All of the options listed above are design enhancements that will
provide value-added benefits to the basic “L” shape configuration,
thereby extending the life and performance of your Cast-In Heaters.
3-63
Cast-In Heaters
Call Toll Free: (800) 323-6859 • Fax: (630) 350-0232 • E-Mail: sales@tempco.com
®
“L” Shaped
“L” Shaped Bronze, Brass or Aluminum Cast-In Heaters
are sold as sets or as individual units. They are normally supplied with a moisture resistant junction box.
Also available with explosion resistant or cast-on junction box, fitted with convoluted wire braided hose and
high temperature lead wire. If required, specify. For additional terminations, see pages 3-52 and 3-53.
Long Short Width Thickness Part
Leg (in) Leg (in) in in Watts Volts Special Features Number
3.500 2.500 3.500 0.875 500 240 Cast terminal box, (3) .397"dia. holes, (1) 5⁄8"dia. cutout, Bronze CBH05817
3.500 2.500 3.500 0.875 500 240 Cast terminal box, (3) .397"dia. holes, Bronze CBH05818
3.500 2.500 7.000 0.875 1000 240 Cast terminal box, (6) .397"dia. holes, Bronze CBH05819
2.500 1.550 1.750 0.500 300 120 (1) 1⁄2" long slot, R1, Hubbel® plug, Aluminum CBH04036
2.500 1.550 1.750 0.500 300 120 (1) 1⁄8" NPT hole, (1) 1⁄2" long slot, Bronze CBH04103
3.460 2.680 4.330 1.181 500 220 MPR terminal box,(1)25mm dia.hole, (4)9 mm dia.holes, Aluminum CBH04926
3.460 2.680 4.330 1.181 500 220 MPR terminal box,(1)25mm dia.hole, (4)9 mm dia.holes, Aluminum CBH04922
3.460 2.760 4.330 1.181 500 220 MPR terminal, (1) 25 mm dia. hole, (8) 9 mm dia. holes, Aluminum CBH04929
3.937 3.465 4.331 1.181 500 230 MPR terminal, 3⁄8" NPT RA elbow C/T, Brass CBH04045
4.173 3.071 4.310 1.000 900 240 Cast terminal box, (2) 1⁄2"dia. holes, (2) 1⁄2"dia. cutouts, Bronze CBH01617
4.173 3.346 4.921 1.575 2000 230 MPR, (1) 25 mm dia. hole, Brass CBH04295
4.724 3.248 4.921 1.575 1500 230 MPR terminal box, (1) 25 mm dia. hole, Brass CBH04290
4.823 3.346 4.921 1.575 2000 230 MPR terminal box, (1) 25 mm dia. hole, Brass CBH04294
6.000 4.449 6.417 1.000 2000 240 Cast terminal box, (4) 1⁄2"dia. holes, (2) 1" long cutouts, Bronze CBH01618
6.140 4.311 7.480 0.750 2500 240 Cast terminal box, (5) 1⁄2"dia. holes, (2) 1⁄2"dia. cutouts, Bronze CBH01971
6.180 4.215 6.690 1.000 3000 240 Cast terminal box, (5) 9⁄16"dia. holes, (2) 1"dia. cutouts, Bronze CBH02140
6.188 4.313 1.000 1.000 1500 240 Cast terminal box, (1) 1"dia. hole, (4) 1⁄4"dia. holes, Bronze CBH01619
7.756 11.693 14.961 1.970 4500 460 MPR terminal box, (6) .394"dia. holes, Aluminum CBH05011
7.813 5.188 10.625 1.000 5250 480 Cast terminal box, (8) 9⁄16"dia. holes, Bronze CBH03042
7.830 5.220 10.63 0.980 3500 480 Cast terminal box, (8) 9⁄16"dia. holes, Bronze CBH02114
7.874 6.102 10.394 1.000 4200 480 Cast terminal box, (6) 9⁄16" dia. holes, Bronze CBH01692